Title
Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Business Manager
Director of Teaching & Learning
Director of Student Services
Asst. Director of Student Services
Principal - Oakwood
Principal - River Valley
Principal - Central
Principal - Old Quarry
Assistant Principal - Oakwood
Assistant Principal - River Valley
Assistant Principal - Central
Assistant Principal - Old Quarry
Assistant Principal - Old Quarry

Base Salary

$224,212.05 $
$147,522.41 $
$149,073.77 $
$132,000.00
$128,625.00 $
$86,100.00
$110,250.00 $
$114,736.34 $
$111,300.00
$139,978.32 $
$85,773.77 $
$84,000.00 $
$84,000.00
$91,350.00 $
$84,000.00 $
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Bonuses

Pension

Contributions

$24,638.68 $
$16,211.25 $
$16,381.73 S
$14,505.49 $
$14,134.61 S
$9,461.54 $
$12,115.38 $
$12,608.39 $
$12,230.77 $
$15,382.23 $
$9,425.69 $
$9,230.77 $
$9,230.77 $
$10,038.46 $
$9,230.77 $

Retirement

Increases

Health
Insurance
Cost
$22,303.92
$15,840.24
$19,515.84

$7,391.28
$7,391.28
$7,391.28
$17,715.84
$0.00
$19,515.84
$19,515.84
$19,515.84
$17,715.84
$17,715.84
$17,715.84
$15,840.24

Paid Sick
and
Vacation
Day
Payouts
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Annuities
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