Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A Public Act 096-0434 Compliance for 2023-2024

Title	Base Salary	Bonuses	Pension Contributions	Retirement Increases	Health Insurance Cost	Paid Sick and Vacation Day Payouts	nnuities	Co	Other mpensation
Superintendent	\$224,212.05 \$		\$24,638.68	\$ -	\$22,303.92	N/A	\$ _	\$	<u>-</u>
Assistant Superintendent	\$147,522.41 \$	_	\$16,211.25	\$ -	\$15,840.24	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Business Manager	\$149,073.77 \$	_	\$16,381.73	\$ -	\$19,515.84	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Director of Teaching & Learning	\$132,000.00		\$14,505.49	\$ -	\$7,391.28	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Director of Student Services	\$128,625.00 \$	_	\$14,134.61	\$ -	\$7,391.28	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Asst. Director of Student Services	\$86,100.00		\$9,461.54	\$ -	\$7,391.28	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Principal - Oakwood	\$110,250.00 \$	_	\$12,115.38	\$ -	\$17,715.84	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Principal - River Valley	\$114,736.34 \$	_	\$12,608.39	\$ -	\$0.00	N/A	\$ -	\$	_
Principal - Central	\$111,300.00		\$12,230.77	\$ -	\$19,515.84	N/A	\$ -	\$	_
Principal - Old Quarry	\$139,978.32 \$	_	\$15,382.23	\$ -	\$19,515.84	N/A	\$ _	\$	_
Assistant Principal - Oakwood	\$85,773.77 \$	_	\$9,425.69	\$ -	\$19,515.84	N/A	\$ -	\$	_
Assistant Principal - River Valley	\$84,000.00 \$	_	\$9,230.77	\$ -	\$17,715.84	N/A	\$ -	\$	_
Assistant Principal - Central	\$84,000.00		\$9,230.77	\$ -	\$17,715.84	N/A	\$ -	\$	_
Assistant Principal - Old Quarry	\$91,350.00 \$	_	\$10,038.46	\$ -	\$17,715.84	N/A	\$	\$	_
Assistant Principal - Old Quarry	\$84,000.00 \$	_	\$9,230.77	\$ -	\$15,840.24	N/A	\$	\$	_